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Oyak Renault Otomobil Fabrikaları
CORPORATE PROMOTION
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Daimler
Nissan Motor 
Corporation

ALLIANCE

Renault Renault - Nissan BV
Alliance Board

Nissan Mitsubishi 
Motors

43.4%

50% 50%

34%

ALLIANCE & PARTNERSHIP STRUCTURE 

RENAULT GROUP

22 YEARS
PARTNERSHIP

+ 12 MILLION
PASSENGER VEHICLE

AND LIGHT UTILITY SALES

WORLD LEADER
AUTOMOBILE GROUP
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308 568

153 037
219 391

117 416

175 007

90 284

219 391

2020

308 568

153 037

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY IN TURKEY - 2020 PRODUCTION 
OYAK RENAULT



5
Confidential C

308 568

153 037
219 391

117 416

175 007

90 284

2020

182 089
211 954

128 003

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY IN TURKEY - 2020 EXPORTATION 
OYAK RENAULT
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CMFB PLATFORM

C PLATFORM

PRODUCTS & PRODUCTIONS
2020

OYAK RENAULT

308 568
VEHICLE

431 337
ENGINE

PRODUCTION 
2020
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HUMAN RESOURCES

308 568
VEHICLE

431 337
ENGINE

6 929

7%

38,4

12,4

34,4

10,6

304853

43

2,8 %
Disabled ratio

76
%

24%
507

OYAK RENAULT
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OYAK RENAULT
ACHIEVEMENTS of 2020

3rd BIGGEST EXPORTER OF TURKEY 
2020

IN TOP 10 ON EXPORTATION 
IN TURKEY

2020 CAR OF THE YEAR IN TURKEY

3rd Biggest Industrial Company of Turkey
2020

2020 Best Corporate Publications and Reports Application
FABRIKAMOBIL

2020 The most successful application of the automotive industry
ZERO ACCIDENT, ZERO DEFECT
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OYAK RENAULT
R&D Center

300
Employees

Established in 

2010

National/International Funding Project Applications:

- 73 Teydeb Project application

- 7 Horizon Project application

- 1 Eureka Project application

Intellectual Property Rights:

- 181 Patent application

Contact : rnd@renaut.com
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Interested Calls and Applications
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2021 Horizon Project Applications
OYAK RENAULT

HOLISTIC 4.0 BIOCOMP AUTOWASTE

Call : HORIZON-CL4-2021-TWIN-TRANSITION-01-
08: Data-driven Distributed Industrial 
Environments (IA) 

➢ Consortium: 21 partners

➢ Duration: 36 months

➢ Total budget: 7,8 M€

Call : HORIZON-CL4-2021-TWIN-TRANSITION-01-
05: Manufacturing Technologies for bio-based 
masterials (RIA)

➢ Consortium: 16 partners

➢ Duration: 48 months

➢ Total budget: 5,8 M€

Call : HORIZON-CL4-2021-TWIN-TRANSITION-01-
02: Zero-defect manufacturing towards zero-
waste (Made in Europe Partnership) (IA) 

➢ Consortium: 13 partners

➢ Duration: 48 months

➢ Total budget: 2,1 M€
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2022 Horizon CL4 Interested Calls
OYAK RENAULT



THANK YOU


